utilities to avoid conflicts with the proposed storm drain, pavement and sidewalk patch and repair along the 
proposed storm drain alignment, as well as traffic control needed to complete the proposed work. 

The Contract Price of your Contract is Five Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand, Nine Hundred Sixty-Seven 
and No Cents Dollars ($599,967.00) Subject to unit prices. 

5 copies of the proposed Contract Documents (except Drawings) accompany this Notice of Award. 

5 sets of the Drawings will be delivered separately or otherwise made available to you immediately. 

You must comply with the following conditions precedent within [15] days of the date you receive this Notice